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Women / 5 / 9
Session: 6A,6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breana Spain490
Royals

9.550 9.150 9.3508.825 36.875
1 2T 14T 2 1 

1 

Camila Ossa462
Richmond Olympiad

8.850 8.750 9.3259.375 36.300
8T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Caitlyn Poff465
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 9.150 9.0509.050 36.050
11T 3T 7 17T 3 

3 

Yvonnia Perrello464
Richmond Olympiad

9.125 8.450 9.2009.225 36.000
4T 13T 4 5T 4 

4 

Sara Arnold511
Youth Sports Girls

8.600 8.900 9.4009.025 35.925
16 6T 8 1 5 

5 

Emma Lobash496
WISC

8.100 9.250 9.1009.250 35.700
30T 1 3 13T 6 

6 

Catherine Garrison454
Richmond Olympiad

8.500 9.050 9.1508.700 35.400
21T 5 20T 9T 7 

7 

Kathryn Andrews473
River City Girls

8.550 8.700 9.1508.875 35.275
17T 9 13 10T 8 

8 

Nora Little431
Gym Quest Girls

9.100 8.150 9.0008.900 35.150
6 18T 12 23T 9 

9 

Alexandra McGrew429
Flipateers - Girls

8.850 8.650 9.1508.425 35.075
9T 10 25T 11T 10 

10 

Allison Pruitt437
Hurricane - Girls

8.300 8.900 9.0008.825 35.025
24T 7T 15T 24T 11 

11 

Kayla Kinard456
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 7.950 9.0509.300 34.950
14 21T 2 18T 12 

12 

Samantha Romano470
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 9.150 8.8258.225 34.900
13 4T 28 28 13 

13 

Melanie Jorrand481
River City Girls

8.850 8.625 8.7508.550 34.775
10T 11 23T 30 14 

14 

Isabella Chesney447
Richmond Olympiad

8.200 8.250 9.2009.100 34.750
26T 17 5T 6T 15 

15 

Lindsey Eichler515
Youth Sports Girls

8.200 8.450 9.0509.000 34.700
27T 14T 9 19T 16 

16 

Hannah Bryant445
Richmond Olympiad

8.625 8.350 9.1008.600 34.675
15 15T 22 14T 17 

17 

Emily Grooms487
Royals

8.800 7.850 9.3008.700 34.650
12T 24T 21T 4 18 

18 

Alyssa Fiordelise452
Richmond Olympiad

8.300 8.150 9.0508.950 34.450
25T 19T 10T 20T 19 

19 

Holly Johnson406
Aerial East

8.200 7.850 9.2009.100 34.350
28T 25T 6T 7T 20 

20 

Kristin Jackson480
River City Girls

8.550 7.950 9.0508.750 34.300
18T 22T 19 21T 21 

21 

Alexandra Perkins482
River City Girls

8.950 7.300 9.0758.950 34.275
7 27 11T 16 22 

22 

Taylor Slaunwhite483
River City Girls

8.550 8.000 8.8508.800 34.200
19T 20 18 27 23 

23 

Genesis Carson426
Flipateers - Girls

9.300 7.200 9.1758.250 33.925
2 29 27 8 24 

24 
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Madisyn Battle513
Youth Sports Girls

9.200 7.050 8.8008.825 33.875
3 31 16T 29 25 

25 

Harper Clark474
River City Girls

8.500 7.600 9.1008.550 33.750
22T 26 24T 15T 26 

26 

Katie Boney402
Aerial East

8.100 8.500 8.7007.850 33.150
31T 12 32 31 27 

27 

Lauren Deaver448
Richmond Olympiad

7.450 7.900 8.9008.825 33.075
33 23 17T 26 28 

28 

Sharon Underwood484
River City Girls

8.450 8.350 8.2508.000 33.050
23 16T 29 33 29 

29 

Kelly Mollenauer460
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 7.250 9.0007.900 32.700
20T 28 31 25T 30 

30 

Alexis Medlin441
POGA

9.125 6.500 9.0507.950 32.625
5T 33 30 22T 31 

31 

Peyton Jordan424
Elite

8.150 7.150 8.4008.425 32.125
29 30 26T 32 32 

32 

Kelsey Crone403
Aerial East

7.700 7.000 9.1507.475 31.325
32 32 33 12T 33 

33 
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